
Pos 

TA-A 

1 

2 

3 

TA-B 

1 

2 

TA-C 

1 

2 

TA-R 

1 

2 

No. 

87 

412 

437 

12 

420 

460 

379 

585 

499 

Name 

Jaryd Ronquillo 

Jake Casto 

Sergio Perez 

Philip Robles 

Jeff Abrams 

Russ Whelan 

Gabe Hansen 

Adam Kennel 

Ravi Tomerlin 

Class 

TA-A 

TA-A 

TA-A 

TA-B 

TA-B 

TA-C 

TA-C 

TA-R 

TA-R 

Overall BestTm 

1:55.420 

1:56.356 

2:00.272 

1:47.503 

1:51.333 

1:53.479 

1:56.630 

1:57.684 

1:57.896 

Sponsor 

JDMFresh.com 

ICB Motorsports 

MazdaManiac 

Make - Model 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic 

Mazda Miata 

Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Nikki Dayton 

Race Director: Paul Bloomberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ 

UMS Time Attack (TAA-TAC) 

UMS Tuning Time Attack 

AMP 2.250 miles 


